
Pragelato Plan
Ski Orienteering

Mixed Relay

TUE 21 JAN 2025
Start time: 14:30

Result Relay
As of TUE 21 JAN 2025 at 18:31

Rank Name Country Bib Prog. Time

Report Created TUE 21 JAN 2025 18:31

Data processing and timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com

Conditions on course:

CLOUDY Snow condition: SOFT Snow Temperature: -7°C / 19°F Air Temperature: -2°C / 28°F

1 FINLAND 1 3

YLI-FUTKA Amanda FIN - Finland 8:33 (5) 8:33 (5)

EKSTRÖM Niklas FIN - Finland 15:25 (2) 6:52 (1)

YLI-FUTKA Amanda #2 FIN - Finland 23:37 (2) 8:12 (4)

EKSTRÖM Niklas #2 FIN - Finland 30:24 (1) 6:47 (2)

YLI-FUTKA Amanda #3 FIN - Finland 38:43 (3) 8:19 (4)

EKSTRÖM Niklas #3 FIN - Finland 45:10 (1) 6:26 (1)

45:10
2 SWEDEN 1 1

AASA Anna SWE - Sweden 8:10 (1) 8:10 (1)

STÅHL Jonatan SWE - Sweden 15:17 (1) 7:07 (4)

AASA Anna #2 SWE - Sweden 24:01 (4) 8:44 (9)

STÅHL Jonatan #2 SWE - Sweden 30:31 (2) 6:30 (1)

AASA Anna #3 SWE - Sweden 38:49 (4) 8:18 (3)

STÅHL Jonatan #3 SWE - Sweden 45:19 (2) 6:30 (2)

45:19
3 SWITZERLAND 1 2

GIEZENDANNER Delia SUI - Switzerland 8:52 (8) 8:52 (8)

BOOS Corsin Elias SUI - Switzerland 15:53 (6) 7:01 (2)

GIEZENDANNER Delia #2 SUI - Switzerland 23:53 (3) 8:00 (2)

BOOS Corsin Elias #2 SUI - Switzerland 30:41 (4) 6:48 (3)

GIEZENDANNER Delia #3 SUI - Switzerland 38:41 (2) 8:00 (2)

BOOS Corsin Elias #3 SUI - Switzerland 45:28 (3) 6:46 (4)

45:28
4 NORWAY 1 4

STRAND Idunn NOR - Norway 8:23 (3) 8:23 (3)

HJELSETH Teodor Mo NOR - Norway 15:29 (3) 7:06 (3)

STRAND Idunn #2 NOR - Norway 23:26 (1) 7:57 (1)

HJELSETH Teodor Mo #2 NOR - Norway 30:39 (3) 7:13 (10)

STRAND Idunn #3 NOR - Norway 38:34 (1) 7:55 (1)

HJELSETH Teodor Mo #3 NOR - Norway 46:10 (4) 7:35 (11)

46:10
5 SWITZERLAND 2 21

MÜLLER Flurina Hannah SUI - Switzerland 8:25 (4) 8:25 (4)

MÜLLER Corsin Nigno SUI - Switzerland 15:54 (7) 7:29 (9)

MÜLLER Flurina Hannah #2 SUI - Switzerland 24:13 (7) 8:19 (7)

MÜLLER Corsin Nigno #2 SUI - Switzerland 31:04 (5) 6:51 (4)

MÜLLER Flurina Hannah #3 SUI - Switzerland 39:47 (5) 8:43 (7)

MÜLLER Corsin Nigno #3 SUI - Switzerland 46:18 (5) 6:30 (2)

46:18
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6 CZECHIA 1 6

PECKOVA Tereza CZE - Czechia 8:40 (7) 8:40 (7)

NAGY Josef CZE - Czechia 15:48 (4) 7:08 (5)

PECKOVA Tereza #2 CZE - Czechia 24:05 (6) 8:17 (6)

NAGY Josef #2 CZE - Czechia 31:08 (6) 7:03 (7)

PECKOVA Tereza #3 CZE - Czechia 40:00 (6) 8:52 (11)

NAGY Josef #3 CZE - Czechia 46:48 (6) 6:47 (5)

46:48
7 FINLAND 2 16

HOSKARI Maria FIN - Finland 8:12 (2) 8:12 (2)

OUTINEN Tuomas FIN - Finland 15:53 (5) 7:41 (10)

HOSKARI Maria #2 FIN - Finland 24:03 (5) 8:10 (3)

OUTINEN Tuomas #2 FIN - Finland 31:18 (7) 7:15 (11)

HOSKARI Maria #3 FIN - Finland 40:02 (7) 8:44 (8)

OUTINEN Tuomas #3 FIN - Finland 47:18 (7) 7:15 (7)

47:18
8 CZECHIA 2 15

HLAVACOVA Anezka CZE - Czechia 8:39 (6) 8:39 (6)

STERBA Marek CZE - Czechia 16:04 (8) 7:25 (8)

HLAVACOVA Anezka #2 CZE - Czechia 24:42 (8) 8:38 (8)

STERBA Marek #2 CZE - Czechia 31:49 (8) 7:07 (8)

HLAVACOVA Anezka #3 CZE - Czechia 40:27 (8) 8:38 (6)

STERBA Marek #3 CZE - Czechia 47:52 (8) 7:24 (10)

47:52
9 ESTONIA 1 7

KASO Liis-marii EST - Estonia 9:17 (12) 9:17 (12)

JAAMA Olle Ilmar EST - Estonia 16:33 (9) 7:16 (6)

KASO Liis-marii #2 EST - Estonia 25:32 (9) 8:59 (11)

JAAMA Olle Ilmar #2 EST - Estonia 32:34 (9) 7:02 (5)

KASO Liis-marii #3 EST - Estonia 41:25 (9) 8:51 (10)

JAAMA Olle Ilmar #3 EST - Estonia 48:43 (9) 7:17 (8)

48:43
10 GERMANY 1 9

HEINEMANN Wenke GER - Germany 8:59 (9) 8:59 (9)

BUCHHOLZ Tom GER - Germany 17:01 (12) 8:02 (13)

HEINEMANN Wenke #2 GER - Germany 25:45 (10) 8:44 (9)

BUCHHOLZ Tom #2 GER - Germany 33:55 (10) 8:10 (16)

HEINEMANN Wenke #3 GER - Germany 42:40 (10) 8:45 (9)

BUCHHOLZ Tom #3 GER - Germany 50:50 (10) 8:10 (15)

50:50
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11 SWEDEN 2 20

HERMANSSON Hansjons Elsa SWE - Sweden 9:12 (10) 9:12 (10)

CARLSSON Jonas SWE - Sweden 16:54 (10) 7:42 (11)

HERMANSSON Hansjons Elsa #2 SWE - Sweden 27:42 (13) 10:48 (18)

CARLSSON Jonas #2 SWE - Sweden 34:44 (12) 7:02 (5)

HERMANSSON Hansjons Elsa #3 SWE - Sweden 44:00 (11) 9:16 (13)

CARLSSON Jonas #3 SWE - Sweden 51:06 (11) 7:05 (6)

51:06
12 LITHUANIA 5

TAMOŠEVICIUTE Emilija LTU - Lithuania 9:14 (11) 9:14 (11)

DIENYS Algirdas LTU - Lithuania 18:20 (13) 9:06 (15)

TAMOŠEVICIUTE Emilija #2 LTU - Lithuania 27:24 (12) 9:04 (12)

DIENYS Algirdas #2 LTU - Lithuania 35:06 (13) 7:42 (14)

TAMOŠEVICIUTE Emilija #3 LTU - Lithuania 44:06 (12) 9:00 (12)

DIENYS Algirdas #3 LTU - Lithuania 51:46 (12) 7:39 (12)

51:46
13 LATVIA 1 13

STRAUTA Anete LAT - Latvia 9:33 (15) 9:33 (15)

STANA Gustavs Marts LAT - Latvia 16:56 (11) 7:23 (7)

STRAUTA Anete #2 LAT - Latvia 27:19 (11) 10:23 (15)

STANA Gustavs Marts #2 LAT - Latvia 34:31 (11) 7:12 (9)

STRAUTA Anete #3 LAT - Latvia 45:04 (13) 10:33 (19)

STANA Gustavs Marts #3 LAT - Latvia 52:46 (13) 7:41 (13)

52:46
14 JAPAN 1 10

TAKANO Sumika JPN - Japan 11:08 (19) 11:08 (19)

TERASHIMA Kenichiro JPN - Japan 18:52 (15) 7:44 (12)

TAKANO Sumika #2 JPN - Japan 29:27 (14) 10:35 (16)

TERASHIMA Kenichiro #2 JPN - Japan 36:44 (14) 7:17 (13)

TAKANO Sumika #3 JPN - Japan 47:06 (14) 10:22 (16)

TERASHIMA Kenichiro #3 JPN - Japan 54:26 (14) 7:19 (9)

54:26
15 KAZAKHSTAN 1 12

KUZMINA Angelina KAZ - Kazakhstan 10:30 (16) 10:30 (16)

SIVOLAPOV David KAZ - Kazakhstan 18:39 (14) 8:09 (14)

KUZMINA Angelina #2 KAZ - Kazakhstan 30:09 (15) 11:30 (20)

SIVOLAPOV David #2 KAZ - Kazakhstan 38:03 (15) 7:54 (15)

KUZMINA Angelina #3 KAZ - Kazakhstan 48:28 (15) 10:25 (18)

SIVOLAPOV David #3 KAZ - Kazakhstan 56:25 (15) 7:57 (14)

56:25
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16 AUSTRIA 1 11

VARGA Marie Johanna AUT - Austria 9:28 (14) 9:28 (14)

GIDL Florian Kieran AUT - Austria 20:07 (16) 10:39 (19)

VARGA Marie Johanna #2 AUT - Austria 30:48 (16) 10:41 (17)

GIDL Florian Kieran #2 AUT - Austria 40:02 (16) 9:14 (18)

VARGA Marie Johanna #3 AUT - Austria 50:04 (16) 10:02 (15)

GIDL Florian Kieran #3 AUT - Austria 59:03 (16) 8:58 (17)

59:03
17 ITALY 1 8

PRADEL Anna ITA - Italy 10:49 (18) 10:49 (18)

RIZ Nicole ITA - Italy 22:17 (19) 11:28 (20)

PRADEL Anna #2 ITA - Italy 31:30 (17) 9:13 (13)

RIZ Nicole #2 ITA - Italy 42:16 (18) 10:46 (20)

PRADEL Anna #3 ITA - Italy 51:43 (17) 9:27 (14)

RIZ Nicole #3 ITA - Italy 1:00:55 (17) 9:12 (18)

1:00:55
18 LATVIA 2 18

BREMZE Elize LAT - Latvia 10:39 (17) 10:39 (17)

MADSENA Eliza LAT - Latvia 20:57 (17) 10:18 (18)

BREMZE Elize #2 LAT - Latvia 31:54 (18) 10:57 (19)

MADSENA Eliza #2 LAT - Latvia 42:01 (17) 10:07 (19)

BREMZE Elize #3 LAT - Latvia 52:23 (18) 10:22 (16)

MADSENA Eliza #3 LAT - Latvia 1:02:56 (18) 10:32 (20)

1:02:56
- KAZAKHSTAN 2 17

BORANBAYEVA Karina KAZ - Kazakhstan -- 15:43 (21)

FIRSOV Alexandr KAZ - Kazakhstan -- 9:06 (15)

BORANBAYEVA Karina #2 KAZ - Kazakhstan -- 9:23 (14)

FIRSOV Alexandr #2 KAZ - Kazakhstan -- 8:58 (17)

BORANBAYEVA Karina #3 KAZ - Kazakhstan -- Wrong Punch

FIRSOV Alexandr #3 KAZ - Kazakhstan -- 8:21 (16)

Wrong Punch
- SLOVAKIA 1 14

MIKLUSOVA Tamara SVK - Slovakia -- 12:09 (20)

ROHAC Martin SVK - Slovakia -- 9:41 (17)

MIKLUSOVA Tamara #2 SVK - Slovakia -- 11:54 (21)

ROHAC Martin #2 SVK - Slovakia -- Wrong Punch

MIKLUSOVA Tamara #3 SVK - Slovakia -- 12:14 (20)

ROHAC Martin #3 SVK - Slovakia -- 10:21 (19)

Wrong Punch
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- NORWAY 2 19

MADSLIEN Birgit Dorthea Kleppa NOR - Norway -- 9:20 (13)

AAS Henrik Fredriksen NOR - Norway -- Wrong Punch

MADSLIEN Birgit Dorthea Kleppa #2 NOR - Norway -- 8:12 (4)

AAS Henrik Fredriksen #2 NOR - Norway -- 7:15 (11)

MADSLIEN Birgit Dorthea Kleppa #3 NOR - Norway -- 8:28 (5)

AAS Henrik Fredriksen #3 NOR - Norway -- 11:59 (21)

Wrong Punch
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